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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: order please

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 9 December 2021 at 13:07
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <mjspartnership@btconnect.com>

Date: Thu, 9 Dec 2021 at 12:49

Subject: RE: order please

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>


Hi Ryan,

 

If you could just ship whenever they are available that will be fine.

 

Thanks for your help.

 

Best wishes

 

Julie

MJS

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: 09 December 2021 10:21

To: mjs <mjspartnership@btconnect.com>

Subject: Re: order please

 

Hi Julie

 

Thank you. We have had some delays with receiving our stock, so unfortunately we do not have any available. We
are hoping to have more arrive before the end of the year, but I can not make any promises at this stage. Do you
want us to keep the sensors on back order for you or would you prefer to reorder them later?

 

Best regards
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Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 9 Dec 2021 at 08:27, <mjspartnership@btconnect.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Hope you are well.

 

Could I please order 6 of the sensors as previously supplied.

 

Thanks for your help.

 

Best wishes

 

Julie

MJS
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